011414FA-01 Cut Sheet
Mounting Devices
FA-01-Telescopic Stake
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

24" TELESCOPIC STAKE    FA-01-2F:
25" PVC stake & adjustable 24" riser; cast aluminum or brass cap with female 1/2"NPS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-01-BLT 12" Telescopic Stake, Aluminum Cap 1.0 lbs.
FA-01-BRS 12" Telescopic Stake, Brass Cap 2.0 lbs.
FA-01-2F-BLT 24" Telescopic Stake, Aluminum Cap 1.0 lbs.
FA-01-2F-BRS 24" Telescopic Stake, Brass Cap 2.0 lbs.
FA-01/BRS
1.63"
41mm
15"